

BEFORE : MRS. R. V. RANE ,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 26th November, 2024

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

84 TP/4836/2024)
ECHCBM021385)
72024)**P.C.:** Office to verify and issue Notice to Collector and
WITH) accordingly, update the same on the CIS system.
WILL/1919/2024)
) List the matter on 07.01.2025.

26.11.2024

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR