

**BEFORE : MRS. R. V. RANE ,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 21st January, 2025**

CALLED FOR HEARING :

45 TP/4836/2024)
 (E-filing)) **P.C.:** Due to paucity of time, matter is adjourned to
) 14.02.2025.
)

21.01.2025

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**